
Union County
OEM Contact for County Address City Zip Title Contact Person Telephone Number Fax Number Email Address
http://www.ucnj.org/ 300 North Ave East Westfield 07090 County OEM Coord. Chris Scaturo 908-654-9881 908-654-9851 cscaturo@ucnj.org
Contact your local Municipal Office of Emergency Management for immediate assistance.

Major Food Service Management Companies (FSMC) Serving County
FSMC Name Address City Zip Title Contact Person Telephone Number Fax Number Email Address
Aramark Educational Services, LLC 100 Penn Square E. 5th Fl. Philadelphia, PA 19107 Michael Velasquez 201-590-5413 215-790-2969 growth@aramark.com
Chartwells School Dining Services 2 International Drive Rye Brook, NY 10573 Michael Harrington 914-935-5328 914-935-5551 michael.harrington@compass-usa.com
Maschio's Food Service Management 525 E. Main Street Chester 07930 Kenneth Torchia 973-598-0005 973-598-0007 ktorchia@maschiofood.com
Revolution Foods 50-60 Parkway Place Edison 08817 Alvin Crawford 510-318-1856 covidplanning@revolutionfoods.com

Summer Food Service Programs (SFSP) Approved Providers in the County
SFSP Sponsor Name Address City Zip Title Contact Person Telephone Number Fax Number Email Address
City Of Elizabeth 50 Winfield Scott Plaza Elizabeth 07201 Clerk Typist Ashley E. Ferraro (908)820-4220 (908)820-4224 ashley.ferraro@elizabethnj.org
Hillside Recreation Department 274 Hillside Avenue Hillside 07205 Director Ila Dunham 973-926-2219 (973)923-3748 isabhora72@gmail.com
Plainfield Board of Ed 510 Watchung Avenue Plainfield 07063 Authorized Representative Sharon Sperling-Slater (908)753-3097 (908)226-8038 sharon.slater@plainfieldnj.gov
Rahway Community Action Organization, Inc. 796 E. Hazelwood Avenue Rahway 07065 Food Coordinator Gloria Garris 732-382-9311 (732)382-2338 gloriagarris72@yahoo.com
Impact 21 Comm Development Corp P.O Box 1623 Rahway 07065 Administrative Assistant Miriam Martinez 732-428-6651 (732)680-9801 mmartinez@impact21.org
Borough of Roselle 210 Chestnut Street Roselle 07203 Program Director Donald Shaw 908-634-4502 (908) 245-9508 dshaw@boroughorroselle.com
The Community Food Bank of New Jersey 31 Evans Terminal Road Hillside 07205 Director of Nutrition Lindsey Kennedy (908)355-3663 908-248-0721 lkennedy@cfbnj.org
Elizabeth Board of Education 544 Pennsylvania Avenue Elizabeth 07207 Director of Food Services Jamie Leavitt 908-436-5401 908-436-5416 leavitja@epsnj.org
Roselle Board of Education 710 Locust Street Roselle 07205 Food Service Director Teresa Moneim 908-875-5371 908-298-3353 tmoneim@maschiofood.com
The Salvation Army 1005 East Jersey Street Elizabeth 07201 Administrative Assistant Lucy Reyes 908-352-7057 908-352-6046 lucy.reyes@use.salvationarmy.org

Food Finder Website to Assist Families Locate Local Food Pantries, Kitchens, and Shelters
https://foodfinder.us/

Social Emotional Learning Resources for Schools
New Jersey Department of Education SEL Resources
CASEL’s Collaborating States Initiative Classroom Activities
ACT for Youth Center for Community Action SEL Toolkit
The Nemours Children’s Health System - Positive Learning and Health
PBS Learning Media
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https://classroom.kidshealth.org/classroom/index.jsp?Grade=68&Section=personal
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